HARRISON COUNTY UTILITY AUTHORITY 2021 HOLIDAYS

January 1, 2021, Fri.
January 18, 2021, Mon.
February 16, 2021, Tues.
April 2, 2021, Fri.

May 31, 2021, Mon.

July 4, 2021, Sun.

July 5, 2021, Mon.
September 6, 2021, Mon.

November 11, 2021, Thurs.

November 25-26, 2021, Thurs. & Fri,

December 24-25, 2021, Fri. & Sat.

December 27, 2021, Mon.

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Mardi Gras Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day Observance
(In lieu of Sunday, 07-04-2021)
Labor Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day & Day After
Christmas Eve & Christmas Day

(In lieu of Saturday, 12-25-2021)




